

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5292 OF 2003

TRF LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.5293 of 2003
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.5294 of 2003
(With office report)

Date: 02/02/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Dholakia,Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.
Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.
Mr. U.A. Majumdar,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Tankha,ASG.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the appeals on 9th February, 2010, as
part-heard for directions.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master